June 17, 2024

Team

Perco-Sets

Beach Please

Mighty Morphin' Power Ballers
The Randoms

Calm yo tips

Make Up Sets

Cover tom

Block and Awe

Spike Sundays

Cow Tippers
Theml1Guys

We Stay Bumpini

The AceHoles

Oneders

Calmes & Co.

THE TARDY PARTY
Sandy cheeks

Go Set Yourself
French Bread

Too Old for This Set
Ballz Deep

Just The Tip

Arrakis

The Empire Spikes Back
The Baguettes

Kiss My Ace

Mighty Ducks

Brown Town Bunch
That's What She Set - Largent
Just The Tip 2

Spike

Good Golly Miss Volley
League

Standings

SuFF6s - Spring 24

Won
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Win %o
1.000
.875
778
778
.750
.750
.750
.750
.750
.750
.750
.625
.625
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.444
.375
.375
.333
.333
.333
.250
.250
.250
.222
.000
.000
.000
.000
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