Standings

SuFF6s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Perco-Sets	8	0	1.000	20	4
Beach Please	7	1	.875	19	5
Mighty Morphin' Power Ballers	7	2	.778	20	7
The Randoms	7	2	.778	19	8
Calm yo tips	6	2	.750	19	5
Make Up Sets	6	2	.750	19	5
Cover tom	6	2	.750	18	6
Block and Awe	6	2	.750	18	6
Spike Sundays	6	2	.750	18	6
Cow Tippers	6	2	.750	16	8
Them1Guys	6	2	.750	14	10
We Stay Bumpin'	5	3	.625	14	10
The AceHoles	5	3	.625	13	11
Oneders	4	4	.500	15	9
Calmes & Co.	4	4	.500	13	11
THE TARDY PARTY	4	4	.500	13	11
Sandy cheeks	4	4	.500	12	12
Go Set Yourself	4	4	.500	11	13
French Bread	4	4	.500	10	14
Too Old for This Set	4	5	.444	11	16
Ballz Deep	3	5	.375	10	14
Just The Tip	3	5	.375	8	16
Arrakis	3	6	.333	13	14
The Empire Spikes Back	3	6	.333	10	17
The Baguettes	3	6	.333	10	17
Kiss My Ace	2	6	.250	8	16
Mighty Ducks	2	6	.250	7	17
Brown Town Bunch	2	6	.250	6	18
That's What She Set - Largent	2	7	.222	6	21
Just The Tip 2	0	8	.000	3	21
Spike	0	9	.000	3	24
Good Golly Miss Volley	0	8	.000	0	24
League	0	0	.000	0	0

June 17, 2024 Page 1 of 1